10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Runde 1: 11.04.18 - 06.06.18

Nils-Philip Schiilke

Runde 2: 07.06.18 - 04.07.18

Nils-Philip Schiilke

Sascha Hohler

Runde 3: 05.07.18 - 01.08.18

Horst Szepat

Horst Szepat

Carsten Ferch

Peter Dabringhausen

Wolfgang Miinster

Wolfgang Miinster

Runde 4: 02.08.18 -12.09.18

Andre Salpingidis

Harald Singer

Andre Salpingidis

Andre Salpingidis

Klaus Endemann

Klaus Endemann

Norbert Schmelzer

Frank Herzbruch

Hubert Kramer

Frank Herzbruch

Frank Herzbruch

Peter Bornewasser

Peter Bornewasser

Sjoerd Singor

Runde 5: 13.09.18 - 10.10.18

Angelo Aiello

Angelo Aiello

Stefan Volger




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Armin Sprogies

Armin Sprogies

Uwe Diirholt

Brane Ristic

Julien Zacha

Julien Zacha

Gideon Mollney

Franz Krizanits

Franz Krizanits

Christian Ossé

Christian Ossé

Frank Hassel

Stephan Trostheim

Stephan Trostheim

Jorg Mellinghaus

Otto Wolff

Stefan Méllney

Stephan Mdéllney

Hans-Jiirgen Rein

Hans-Jiirgen Rein

Thomas Gonner

Michael Fleischmann

Horst Welter

Horst Welter




